
• A 25¢ per minute surcharge applies on calls made from the Northwest Tel territories and Alaska.  
• A 5¢ per minute surcharge applies on calls made from the United States.  
• A surcharge of 50¢ applies when using the toll free number from a public payphone.  
• A service fee from 0¢ to 39¢ applies.
• A network fee ranging from 0¢ to 99¢ also applies depending upon access number used, card denomination and length of call.  
• Usage based upon one-minute increments.  Calls may be rounded to the next subsequent full minute.
• A weekly maintenance fee of 49¢ applies 
• Rates are subject to change without notice.
• For more information, please visit: www.directafrica.prepaidphonecardss.com or call customer support.

11--888888--228822--00775522AA CCRRTTCC RREEGGIISSTTEERREEDD CCOOMMPPAANNYY

EGYPT

$5 102 $2.50 51

CONGO

$5 84 $2.50 42

CANADA 1250 625 0.4¢
USA 1000 500 0.5¢
AFGHANISTAN 27 13 18.1¢
ALGERIA 102 51 7.6¢
ANGOLA 65 32 12.5¢
ARGENTINA 500 250 6.6¢
AUSTRALIA 500 250 8.3¢
AUSTRIA 500 250 13.3¢
BANGLADESH 151 75 3.3¢
BARBADOS 90 45 15.3¢
BELGIUM 555 277 16.6¢
BENIN 151 75 3.3¢
BERMUDA 200 100 2.5¢
BOLIVIA - COCHABAMBA, LA PAZ, SANTA CRUZ 151 75 8.3¢
BOLIVIA 102 51 8.3¢
BOTSWANA 111 55 9.9¢
BRAZIL - BELO HORIZONTE, RIO DE JANEIRO, SAO PAOLO 500 250 9.0¢
BRAZIL 333 166 9.0¢
BULGARIA 500 250 16.6¢
BURKINA FASO 65 32 10.5¢
BURUNDI 111 55 4.5¢
CAMEROON 135 67 15.3¢
CAPE VERDE 37 18 16.6¢
CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC 27 13 18.1¢
CHAD 78 39 6.4¢
CHILE 500 250 9.9¢
CHINA 555 277 0.9¢
COLOMBIA - BARRANQUILLA, BOGOTA, CALI 500 250 5.9¢
COLOMBIA - MEDELLIN, PEREIRA 263 131 5.9¢
COLOMBIA 172 86 5.9¢
COMOROS 25 12 19.9¢
CONGO 84 42 5.9¢
CYPRUS 500 250 3.3¢
CZECH REPUBLIC 500 250 12.5¢
DENMARK 500 250 14.1¢
DJIBOUTI 27 13 18.1¢
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 151 75 8.3¢
ECUADOR 70 35 16.6¢
EGYPT 102 51 4.9¢
EL SALVADOR 75 37 8.3¢
EQUATORIAL GUINEA 32 16 15.3¢
ERITREA 31 15 16.1¢
ETHIOPIA 40 20 12.5¢
FIJI 30 15 16.6¢
FINLAND 333 166 9.0¢
FRANCE 666 333 8.3¢
GABON 238 119 2.9¢
GAMBIA 30 15 16.6¢
GERMANY 666 333 11.1¢
GHANA 208 104 7.1¢
GREECE 500 250 13.3¢
GUADELOUPE 200 100 19.9¢
GUATEMALA 60 30 9.9¢
GUINEA 45 22 11.1¢
GUINEA BISSAU 12 6 39.9¢
HAITI 60 30 14.9¢
HONDURAS 65 32 14.1¢
HONG KONG 500 250 1.0¢
HUNGARY 500 250 12.5¢
INDIA 113 56 4.4¢
IRAN - TEHRAN 333 166 5.9¢
IRAN 102 51 5.9¢
IRAQ - BAGHDAD 500 250 8.3¢
IRAQ 151 75 8.3¢
IRELAND 500 250 14.1¢
ISRAEL 500 250 6.6¢
ITALY 500 250 12.5¢
IVORY COAST 70 35 9.9¢
JAMAICA 92 46 16.6¢
JAPAN 500 250 8.3¢
JORDAN 333 166 6.2¢

KENYA - NAIROBI 500 250 6.4¢
KENYA 102 51 6.4¢
KOREA SOUTH 500 250 3.3¢
KUWAIT 111 55 5.5¢
LEBANON 70 35 14.1¢
LESOTHO 41 20 16.6¢
LIBERIA 28 14 17.5¢
LIBYA 35 17 16.6¢
MADAGASCAR 51 25 15.3¢
MALAWI 135 67 7.1¢
MALAYSIA 500 250 2.5¢
MALI 60 30 14.1¢
MARTINIQUE 200 100 19.9¢
MAURITANIA 37 18 13.3¢
MAURITIUS 70 35 7.1¢
MEXICO - GUADALAJARA, MEXICO CITY, MONTERREY 500 250 11.1¢
MEXICO 142 71 11.1¢
MOROCCO 75 37 16.5¢
MOZAMBIQUE 111 55 7.6¢
NAMIBIA 102 51 14.1¢
NETHERLANDS 500 250 15.3¢
NEW ZEALAND 500 250 13.3¢
NIGER 90 45 5.5¢
NIGERIA 128 64 5.9¢
NORWAY 500 250 14.1¢
PAKISTAN 60 30 8.3¢
PANAMA 500 250 7.6¢
PERU - LIMA 555 277 9.0¢
PERU 263 131 9.0¢
PHILIPPINES 60 30 9.9¢
POLAND 555 277 6.2¢
PORTUGAL 500 250 14.1¢
REUNION ISLAND 263 131 14.1¢
ROMANIA 500 250 9.0¢
RUSSIA - MOSCOW, ST. PETERSBURG 500 250 1.5¢
RUSSIA 333 166 1.5¢
RWANDA 75 37 6.6¢
SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE 10 5 49.9¢
SAUDI ARABIA - JEDDAH, RIYADH 263 131 9.9¢
SAUDI ARABIA - MECCA 90 45 9.9¢
SAUDI ARABIA 65 32 9.9¢
SENEGAL 60 30 14.1¢
SEYCHELLES 125 62 4.0¢
SIERRA LEONE 60 30 19.9¢
SLOVAKIA 333 166 15.3¢
SOMALIA 20 10 24.9¢
SOUTH AFRICA 263 131 7.4¢
SPAIN 500 250 11.1¢
SRI LANKA 65 32 8.3¢
ST. LUCIA 60 30 15.3¢
ST. VINCENT AND GRENADINES 60 30 13.3¢
SUDAN 94 47 5.3¢
SWAZILAND 111 55 7.6¢
SWEDEN 500 250 9.0¢
SWITZERLAND 500 250 16.6¢
SYRIA 40 20 12.5¢
TANZANIA 90 45 5.5¢
THAILAND 500 250 1.0¢
TOGO 17 8 28.5¢
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 90 45 8.3¢
TUNISIA 55 27 18.1¢
TURKEY 500 250 11.1¢
UGANDA 87 43 5.7¢
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 40 20 12.5¢
UNITED KINGDOM 666 333 11.1¢
VENEZUELA 500 250 8.3¢
VIETNAM 113 56 4.4¢
YEMEN 45 22 11.1¢
ZAIRE 32 16 15.3¢
ZAMBIA 263 131 9.0¢
ZIMBABWE 200 100 13.3¢

INCLUDING CELL

INCLUDING CELL
ETHIOPIA

$5 40 $2.50 20
INCLUDING CELL

GHANA

$5 70 $2.50 35

BURKINA FASO
$5 65 $2.50 32

IVORY COAST

$5 50 $2.50 25
CELLCELL

MOROCCO
$5 75 $2.50 37

RWANDA

$5 75 $2.50 37
INCUDING CELL

SOUTH AFRICA
$5 263 $2.50 131

SUDAN

$5 94 $2.50 47
INCLUDING CELL

$5 $2.50 CELL $5 $2.50 CELL

KENYA

$5 78 $2.50 39
CELL

MAURITIUS

$5 70 $2.50 35
INCLUDING CELL

NIGERIA

$5 84 $2.50 42
CELL

UGANDA

$5 87 $2.50 43
INCLUDING CELL

TANZANIA

$5 90 $2.50 45
INCLUDING CELL

ZAIRE

$5 32 $2.50 16
INCLUDING CELL

$5 1250 $2.50 625
NEW

RATES!
CANADA

$5 1000 $2.50 500
USA

         



• Un supplément de 25 ¢ la minute s’applique pour les appels composés à partir du territoires Northwest Tel et Alaska.
• Un supplément de 5 ¢ la minute s’applique pour les appels composés à partir du les États-Unis.  
• Un supplément de 50 ¢ s'applique lorsque le numéro d'accès sans frais est composé à partir d'un téléphone public.
• Des frais de service allant jusqu’à 39 ¢ s’appliquer.
• Des frais de réseau variant de 0 ¢ à 99 ¢ s’appliquent aussi en fonction du numéro d’accès composé, de la valeur nominale de

la carte et de la durée de l’appel.
• Utilisation basée par incréments de 1 minute. Les appels peuvent être arrondis à la minute supérieure.  
• Des frais d’entretien hebdomadaires de 49 ¢ sont applicables.  
• Les tarifs peuvent être modifiés sans préavis.
• Pour de plus amples informations, visitez le site www.directafrica.prepaidphonecardss.com ou appelez le soutien au client.
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EGYPT

5 $ 102 2,50 $ 51

CONGO

5 $ 84 2,50 $ 42

CANADA 1250 625 0,4 ¢
USA 1000 500 0,5 ¢
AFGHANISTAN 27 13 18,1 ¢
ALGERIA 102 51 7,6 ¢
ANGOLA 65 32 12,5 ¢
ARGENTINA 500 250 6,6 ¢
AUSTRALIA 500 250 8,3 ¢
AUSTRIA 500 250 13,3 ¢
BANGLADESH 151 75 3,3 ¢
BARBADOS 90 45 15,3 ¢
BELGIUM 555 277 16,6 ¢
BENIN 151 75 3,3 ¢
BERMUDA 200 100 2,5 ¢
BOLIVIA - COCHABAMBA, LA PAZ, SANTA CRUZ 151 75 8,3 ¢
BOLIVIA 102 51 8,3 ¢
BOTSWANA 111 55 9,9 ¢
BRAZIL - BELO HORIZONTE, RIO DE JANEIRO, SAO PAOLO 500 250 9,0 ¢
BRAZIL 333 166 9,0 ¢
BULGARIA 500 250 16,6 ¢
BURKINA FASO 65 32 10,5 ¢
BURUNDI 111 55 4,5 ¢
CAMEROON 135 67 15,3 ¢
CAPE VERDE 37 18 16,6 ¢
CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC 27 13 18,1 ¢
CHAD 78 39 6,4 ¢
CHILE 500 250 9,9 ¢
CHINA 555 277 0,9 ¢
COLOMBIA - BARRANQUILLA, BOGOTA, CALI 500 250 5,9 ¢
COLOMBIA - MEDELLIN, PEREIRA 263 131 5,9 ¢
COLOMBIA 172 86 5,9 ¢
COMOROS 25 12 19,9 ¢
CONGO 84 42 5,9 ¢
CYPRUS 500 250 3,3 ¢
CZECH REPUBLIC 500 250 12,5 ¢
DENMARK 500 250 14,1 ¢
DJIBOUTI 27 13 18,1 ¢
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 151 75 8,3 ¢
ECUADOR 70 35 16,6 ¢
EGYPT 102 51 4,9 ¢
EL SALVADOR 75 37 8,3 ¢
EQUATORIAL GUINEA 32 16 15,3 ¢
ERITREA 31 15 16,1 ¢
ETHIOPIA 40 20 12,5 ¢
FIJI 30 15 16,6 ¢
FINLAND 333 166 9,0 ¢
FRANCE 666 333 8,3 ¢
GABON 238 119 2,9 ¢
GAMBIA 30 15 16,6 ¢
GERMANY 666 333 11,1 ¢
GHANA 208 104 7,1 ¢
GREECE 500 250 13,3 ¢
GUADELOUPE 200 100 19,9 ¢
GUATEMALA 60 30 9,9 ¢
GUINEA 45 22 11,1 ¢
GUINEA BISSAU 12 6 39,9 ¢
HAITI 60 30 14,9 ¢
HONDURAS 65 32 14,1 ¢
HONG KONG 500 250 1,0 ¢
HUNGARY 500 250 12,5 ¢
INDIA 113 56 4,4 ¢
IRAN - TEHRAN 333 166 5,9 ¢
IRAN 102 51 5,9 ¢
IRAQ - BAGHDAD 500 250 8,3 ¢
IRAQ 151 75 8,3 ¢
IRELAND 500 250 14,1 ¢
ISRAEL 500 250 6,6 ¢
ITALY 500 250 12,5 ¢
IVORY COAST 70 35 9,9 ¢
JAMAICA 92 46 16,6 ¢
JAPAN 500 250 8,3 ¢
JORDAN 333 166 6,2 ¢

KENYA - NAIROBI 500 250 6,4 ¢
KENYA 102 51 6,4 ¢
KOREA SOUTH 500 250 3,3 ¢
KUWAIT 111 55 5,5 ¢
LEBANON 70 35 14,1 ¢
LESOTHO 41 20 16,6 ¢
LIBERIA 28 14 17,5 ¢
LIBYA 35 17 16,6 ¢
MADAGASCAR 51 25 15,3 ¢
MALAWI 135 67 7,1 ¢
MALAYSIA 500 250 2,5 ¢
MALI 60 30 14,1 ¢
MARTINIQUE 200 100 19,9 ¢
MAURITANIA 37 18 13,3 ¢
MAURITIUS 70 35 7,1 ¢
MEXICO - GUADALAJARA, MEXICO CITY, MONTERREY 500 250 11,1 ¢
MEXICO 142 71 11,1 ¢
MOROCCO 75 37 16,5 ¢
MOZAMBIQUE 111 55 7,6 ¢
NAMIBIA 102 51 14,1 ¢
NETHERLANDS 500 250 15,3 ¢
NEW ZEALAND 500 250 13,3 ¢
NIGER 90 45 5,5 ¢
NIGERIA 128 64 5,9 ¢
NORWAY 500 250 14,1 ¢
PAKISTAN 60 30 8,3 ¢
PANAMA 500 250 7,6 ¢
PERU - LIMA 555 277 9,0 ¢
PERU 263 131 9,0 ¢
PHILIPPINES 60 30 9,9 ¢
POLAND 555 277 6,2 ¢
PORTUGAL 500 250 14,1 ¢
REUNION ISLAND 263 131 14,1 ¢
ROMANIA 500 250 9,0 ¢
RUSSIA - MOSCOW, ST. PETERSBURG 500 250 1,5 ¢
RUSSIA 333 166 1,5 ¢
RWANDA 75 37 6,6 ¢
SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE 10 5 49,9 ¢
SAUDI ARABIA - JEDDAH, RIYADH 263 131 9,9 ¢
SAUDI ARABIA - MECCA 90 45 9,9 ¢
SAUDI ARABIA 65 32 9,9 ¢
SENEGAL 60 30 14,1 ¢
SEYCHELLES 125 62 4,0 ¢
SIERRA LEONE 60 30 19,9 ¢
SLOVAKIA 333 166 15,3 ¢
SOMALIA 20 10 24,9 ¢
SOUTH AFRICA 263 131 7,4 ¢
SPAIN 500 250 11,1 ¢
SRI LANKA 65 32 8,3 ¢
ST. LUCIA 60 30 15,3 ¢
ST. VINCENT AND GRENADINES 60 30 13,3 ¢
SUDAN 94 47 5,3 ¢
SWAZILAND 111 55 7,6 ¢
SWEDEN 500 250 9,0 ¢
SWITZERLAND 500 250 16,6 ¢
SYRIA 40 20 12,5 ¢
TANZANIA 90 45 5,5 ¢
THAILAND 500 250 1,0 ¢
TOGO 17 8 28,5 ¢
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 90 45 8,3 ¢
TUNISIA 55 27 18,1 ¢
TURKEY 500 250 11,1 ¢
UGANDA 87 43 5,7 ¢
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 40 20 12,5 ¢
UNITED KINGDOM 666 333 11,1 ¢
VENEZUELA 500 250 8,3 ¢
VIETNAM 113 56 4,4 ¢
YEMEN 45 22 11,1 ¢
ZAIRE 32 16 15,3 ¢
ZAMBIA 263 131 9,0 ¢
ZIMBABWE 200 100 13,3 ¢

INCLUDING CELL

INCLUDING CELL
ETHIOPIA

5 $ 40 2,50 $ 20
INCLUDING CELL

GHANA

5 $ 70 2,50 $ 35

BURKINA FASO
5 $ 65 2,50 $ 32

IVORY COAST

5 $ 50 2,50 $ 25
CELLCELL

MOROCCO
5 $ 75 2,50 $ 37

RWANDA

5 $ 75 2,50 $ 37
INCUDING CELL

SOUTH AFRICA
5 $ 263 2,50 $ 131

SUDAN

5 $ 94 2,50 $ 47
INCLUDING CELL

5 $ 2,50 $ CELL 5 $ 2,50 $ CELL

KENYA

5 $ 78 2,50 $ 39
CELL

MAURITIUS

5 $ 70 2,50 $ 35
INCLUDING CELL

NIGERIA

5 $ 84 2,50 $ 42
CELL

UGANDA

5 $ 87 2,50 $ 43
INCLUDING CELL

TANZANIA

5 $ 90 2,50 $ 45
INCLUDING CELL

ZAIRE

5 $ 32 2,50 $ 16
INCLUDING CELL

$5 1250 $2.50 625
NOUVEAUX

TARIFS!
CANADA

$5 1000 $2.50 500
USA


